
Sr.No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Application No 

31 

123676050012 126 
123463774012 125 
123889154012 141 
123777126412173 
123840777412167 
123902754212 160 
123753704712154 
123212473812172 
123180471612 119 
123753733112 168 
123198070012 137 
123159579012 134 
1233973297 12 155 
123539146012 119 
123692812912 110 
1237997569 12 127 
1237797022 12 180 

123297444612175 
123803754412 123 
123954260712 159 
123585880612 123 
1239288252 12 181 
123876538012 159 
123424343212147 

1238373762 12157 

1231748992 12122 

123565642212141 
123100609912160 

32 123139139612133 

1234080012 12156 

123286766112 146 
12387663 1612 134 

StudentName 
Amar Chand Gadri 

ANIL AHIR 
ANIL GURJAR 
ANJALI KEER 

ANJU KUNWAR 
ASHA MEGHWAL 
BHAIRU LAL JAT 

BHAWANA KUMAWAT 
BHERU LAL KHATIK 

DEVI LAL GADRI 
DEVRAJ SINGH SHAKTAWAT 
DIMPLE KUMARI BANJARA 

DIVYA GOSWAMI 
DURGA BAIRWA 

HARSHVARDHAN CHOUDHARY 
HEMANT KUMAR 

JAGDISH KUMAWAT 
JAYESH KHATIK 
KAJAL ACHARYA 
KAJAL HARIJAN 

KAMLESH BAIRWA 
KHATIK NISHA SATYANARAYAN 

KHUSHBU KANWAR 
KISHAN LAL GADRI 

KRISHNA JAT 

LALIT AHIR 

LEELA GUJAR 

LOKESH SALVI 

LUCKY REGAR 

6.A TART-I 

MAMTA JAT 

MAYA REGAR 

MOHAMMAD AVESH 

Father Name 
Ratan Lal Gadri 

MANGI LAL AHIR 

RAMESHWAR LAL GURJAR 
NARU LAL KEER 
KALU SINGH 

UDAI LAL MEGHWAL 
HEMARAJ JAT 

LAXMI LAL KUMAWAT 
HEMRAJ KHATIK 

PRABHU LAL GADRI 
UDAI SINGH SHAKTAWAT 

PRABHU LAL 
SURESH GIRI GOSWAMI 

Ruplal 
KAILASH CHOUDHARY 

MADHAV LAL 
MANOHAR LAL KUMAWAT 

PARASMAL KHATIK 
PREMSHANKAR ACHARYA 

SANTOSH HARIJAN 
Nanalal 

SATYANARAYAN KHATIK 
NARAYAN SINGH 

BABAR MAL GADRI 

MADHU LAL 

BHERU LAL AHIR 
SHANKAR LAL GUJAR 

RATAN LAL SALVI 
BHAGIRATH REGAR 

HANSRAJ JAT 

UDAI LAL REGAR 
NISAR AHMAD 

Category Name Percentage 
MBC-OBC 75.2 

OBC 

MBC-OBC 
OBC 

General 
SC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

General 

MBC-OBC 
OBC 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

MBC-OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

MBC-OBC 
SC 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

80.2 

74.6 
82.6 

69.8 

88.2 

70 

84.2 

46.8 
78.8 

62.6 

85.4 

91.4 

79.4 

70.8 

77.4 

74 

69.2 

59.6 

69.8 

73 

76.57 

76.2 

76 

85.4 

89.6 

92.8 

78.8 

74.8 

74.4 

66.6 

74 
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123716999412181 
123180204912152 

VISHNU KUMAR JAT 
YAMUNA SHARMA 

B.A PART- I 
BHERU LAL JAT 

BHERU LAL SHARMA 

OBC 

General 
78.2 
73.6 


